
 

School Counselor Name School Phone Counselor Email 

Brighton Elementary Sherri Robinson-Fauntleroy 757-393-8870 Sherri.fauntleroy@portsk12.com 

Brighton Elementary Dr. Cynthia Bratcher-Riddick 757-393-8870 Cynthia.bratcher@portsk12.com 

Churchland Academy Lucretia Mason-Underdue 757-686-2527 Lucretia.underdue@portsk12.com 

Churchland Academy Cody Chapman 757-686-2527 Cody.chapman@portsk12.com 

Churchland Elementary Cheryl Preston 757-686-2523 Cheryl.preston@portsk12.com 

Churchland Elementary Valerie Johnson 757-686-2523 Valerie.johnson@portsk12.com 

Churchland Primary Ama Ntiamoah 757-686-2519 Ama.ntiamoah@portsk12.com 

Churchland Primary Leslie Ann Vinson 757-686-2519 Leslie.vinson@portsk12.com 

Cradock Elementary Andrea Washington 757-558-2811 Andrea.washington2@portsk12.com 

Cradock Elementary Aaron Russell 757-558-2811 Aaron.russell@portsk12.com 

Douglass Park Elementary Lee Bond 757-393-8646 Lee.bond@portsk12.com 

Douglass Park Elementary Trayva Bradley 757-393-8646 Trayva.bradley@portsk12.com 

Hodges Manor Elementary Anjelica Harris 757-465-2921 Anjelica.harris@portsk12.com 

Lakeview Elementary Kimberlita Casper 757-465-2901 Kimberlita.casper@portsk12.com 

Park View Elementary Shauneille Perry-Wallace 757-393-8647 Shauneille.wallace@portsk12.com 

Park View Elementary Felicia Walker 757-393-8647 Felicia.walker@portsk12.com 

Simonsdale Elementary Akilah Parker 757-465-2917 Akilah.parker@portsk12.com 

Simonsdale Elementary Anitra Whittaker 757-465-2917 Anitra.whittaker@portsk12.com 

Victory Elementary DaShawn Gause 757-393-8806 Dashawn.gause@portsk12.com 

Victory Elementary Felicia Walker 757-393-8806 Felicia.walker@portsk12.com 

Waterview Elementary Natira Givens 757-393-8879 Natira.givens@portsk12.com 

Waterview Elementary Jenise Broome 757-393-8879 Jenise.broome@portsk12.com 

Westhaven Elementary Kayla Edwards 757-393-8855 Kayla.edwards@portsk12.com 

    

Churchland Middle Tiffany Myers 757-686-2512 Tiffany.myers@portsk12.com 

Churchland Middle Kelly Williams 757-686-2512 Kelly.williams@portsk12.com 

Churchland Middle Marcy McLeod 757-686-2512 Marcy.mcleod@portsk12.com 

Cradock Middle Shanda Mathis  757-393-8788 Shanda.mathis@portsk12.com 

Cradock Middle Louis DiCioccio 757-393-8788 Louis.dicioccio@portsk12.com 

Waters Middle Keith Foskey 757-558-2813 Keith.foskey@portsk12.com 

Waters Middle Rhonda Steward 757-558-2813 Rhonda.steward@portsk12.com 
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Churchland High  Lekeya Massenburg 757-686-2500 Lekeya.massenburg@portsk12.com 

Churchland High  Jennifer Bonney 757-686-2500 Jennifer.bonney@portsk12.com 

Churchland High  Latarisha Beamon 757-686-2500 Latarisha.beamon@portsk12.com 

Churchland High  Kimberly Powell 757-686-2500 Kimberly.powell@portsk12.com 

Churchland High  Latasha Dowe 757-686-2500 Latasha.dowe@portsk12.com 

Manor High Lauren Collins 757-465-2907 Lauren.collins@portsk12.com 

Manor High Saundra Ford 757-465-2907 Saundra.ford@portsk12.com 

Manor High Zahneka Colbart 757-465-2907 Zahneka.colbart@portsk12.com 

Manor High Cheryl Johnson 757-465-2907 Cheryl.johnson@portsk12.com 

Manor High Raynelle Thompson 757-465-2907 Raynelle.thompson@portsk12.com 

Norcom High Marcellus Harris 757-393-5442 Marcellus.harris@portsk12.com 

Norcom High Khalilah Ali 757-393-5442 Khalilah.ali@portsk12.com 

Norcom High Michelle Effatt 757-393-5442 Michelle.effatt@portsk12.com 

Norcom High Roxy Powell 757-393-5442 Roxy.powell@portsk12.com 

    

New Directions Denize Mills-Daniel 757-393-8728 Denize.daniel@portsk12.com 
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